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SLAUGHTERED Total Slaughtered
Conditionally Passed Cysticercosis
Carcases
CONDEMNATION Controlled Animal Erysipelas
STATISTICS Diseases Zoonoses
Degenerative Cachexia
Conditions Necrosis
Oedema
Septic and Abscessations
Icnoﬂ:cmriZitsory Arthritis

LAIRAGE REPORT

Parasitic or Infectious
Condition

General Aesthetic
Conditions

Other

NUMBER OF
ANIMALS -

Enteritis/Gastritis
Gangrene
Lymphadenitis
Peritonitis/Pleuritis

Pyamia/Septicaemia/Toxae
mia

Tail bite necrosis
Uraemia/Nephritis
Caseous Lymphadenitis
Cysticercosis

Anaemia
Bloodsplashing
Bruising / Injuries
Fever

Icterus

Immaturity
Overscalding (Pig)
Pneumonia

Skin lesions

Wet Carcase Syndrome
Scrotal Sepsis

Dead in pen

Dead on arrival
Destroyed

Down in pen

Down on arrival

Calves

267

Province:
Date:
Cattle
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All
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Game
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Goats
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Ostrich
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Pigs
105758
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13
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20
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Sheep
183390
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1
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17
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DISCLAIMER: All information presented is presumed correct as supplied by the participating parties, and AFS (Pty) Ltd nor the developers of NAHDIS

will not be responsible for any misinterpretation thereof.
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January - May 2019

SLAUGHTERED

CONDEMNATION
STATISTICS

LAIRAGE REPORT

Total Slaughtered

Conditionally Passed
Carcases

Controlled Animal
Diseases Zoonoses

Degenerative
Conditions

Septic and
Inflammatory
Conditions

Parasitic or Infectious
Condition

General Aesthetic
Conditions

Other

NUMBER OF
ANIMALS -

Accumulative Results

Disease/Condition

Cysticercosis

Erysipelas
Tuberculosis
Cachexia
Necrosis

Oedema
Abscessations
Arthritis
Enteritis/Gastritis
Gangrene
Lymphadenitis
Mastitis
Peritonitis/Pleuritis

Pyamia/Septicaemia/Toxae
mia

Tail bite necrosis
Uraemia/Nepbhritis
Caseous Lymphadenitis
Cysticercosis

Rectal Prolapse
Abnormal Pigmentation
Anaemia
Bloodsplashing
Bruising / Injuries
Contamination / Soiling
Fever

Icterus

Immaturity

Insufficient bleeding
Machine damage
Moribund

Overscalding (Pig)
Pathological Contamination
Pneumonia

Skin lesions

Wet Carcase Syndrome
Actinomycosis

Butina breakdown (9hrs)
Cellulitis

Dermatitis

Emhyzema
Emphyzema

Hernia

Necrosis

Scrotal Sepcis

Scrotal Sepsis

Septic Airsacculitis
Septic Air-sacculitis
Dead in pen

Dead on arrival

Calves

1763

Cattle

433024
346
917

15

11
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27

20
13

8
15

Crocodiles

1758

Game Goats Ostrich

3231 220 21427

12

4
1
37
17

Pigs
664150
809
19

14

18

33
134
187

36

118
124

155

42
124
15

145
72

15

26

109
215

DISCLAIMER: All information presented is presumed correct as supplied by the participating parties, and AFS (Pty) Ltd nor the developers of NAHDIS

will not be responsible for any misinterpretation thereof.
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Sheep
964974
645
2

213

18
181
113

86
57

N N 0w w;

160
15
168
155
49

281

448

39
96



January - May 2019 Disease/Condition Calves Cattle  Crocodiles  Game Goats Ostrich Pigs Sheep
LAIRAGE REPORT NUMBER OF Destroyed 43 6 42
ANIMALS - Down in pen 1 3 14 6
Down on arrival 107 1 182 64

DISCLAIMER: All information presented is presumed correct as supplied by the participating parties, and AFS (Pty) Ltd nor the developers of NAHDIS
will not be responsible for any misinterpretation thereof.

30f3 Copyright — AFS (Pty) Ltd, 2019



